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Anlage
Neuer Griner Weg 19a, 50933 KoéIn-Mungersdorf
T 022145330873 info@ktg-blau-gold.de

Sportwart/in

Blankenberg, Henry
T 01765/1429675 nc-blankehel3@netcologne.de
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Juniorinnen 18 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend 4-er

MF: Charlotte Ritzenhoff

m 0171/8662164; charlotte.ritzenhoff@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Ritzenhoff, Charlotte
Ritzenhoff, Matilda
Demirkaya, Neshlihan
Mertens, Lea
Ghaemi, Louisa
Hennrich, Lara
Krause, Denise
Wachtel, Mavie
Aigner, Elisa

10 Coturri, Elena
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ID-Nr.

20354228
20751148
20260973
20459632
20459631
20463197
20263689
20363783
20558494
20564607

LK

LK21,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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